NVRA REPORT

ALAMANCE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

Reporting Period:

6/1/2016 — 6/30/2016

Totals

Active
Inactive
Total Registration

REPORTING PERIOD

Registrations Approved
Total Registrations Removed
Inactive Registrations Removed

Verifications

# of 1st & 2nd verification mailings sent

# of 1st NCOA mailings sent

# of 1st verification returned undeliverable
# of verification returned by voter

Confirmations

# of confirmations returned by voter

# of confirmations sent

# of confirmations returned undeliverable
# of confirmations not returned at all

COUNTY STATISTICAL

Democrat
Republican
Libertarian
Reform
Unaffiliated

American Indian
Asian

Black
Multi-Racial
White

Other
Undesignated

Hispanic
Not Hispanic
Undesignated

Female
Male
Undesignated

79,367
17,184
96,551

40
311
98

795
1,074
51

23

20
14

913

129

38,209
32,023
353

25,966

239
556
19,771
642
69,835
1,809
3,699

2,312
74,299
19,940

52,165
42,170
2,216
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