ALAMANCE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

NVRA REPORT

Reporting Period: 6/1/2016 - 6/30/2016

Totals	
Active	79,367
Inactive	17,184
Total Registration	96,551
REPORTING PERIOD	
Registrations Approved	40
Total Registrations Removed	311
Inactive Registrations Removed	98
Verifications	
# of 1st & 2nd verification mailings sent	795
# of 1st NCOA mailings sent	1,074
# of 1st verification returned undeliverable	51
# of verification returned by voter	23
Confirmations	
# of confirmations returned by voter	20
# of confirmations sent	14
# of confirmations returned undeliverable	913
# of confirmations not returned at all	129
COUNTY STATISTICAL	
Democrat	38,209
Republican	32,023
Libertarian	353
Reform	0
Unaffiliated	25,966
American Indian	239
Asian	556
Black	19,771
Multi-Racial	642
White	69,835
Other	1,809
Undesignated	3,699
Hispanic	2,312
Not Hispanic	74,299
Undesignated	19,940
Female	52,165
Male	42,170
Undesignated	2,216